Town Speed

TOWN STREET FROM TO DIST SPD
NORTH CANAAN ALLYNDALE ROAD RT 44 (E. CANAAN RD) SODOM ROAD 1.59 35
NORTH CANAAN BARLOW STREET GROVE STREET RT 44 (CHURCH ST) 0.13 25
NORTH CANAAN BOINAY HILL ROAD RT 126 (BELDEN ST) SAND ROAD 0.43 30
NORTH CANAAN BOND STREET RT 44 (SALISBURY RD) GREENE AVENUE 0.06 25
NORTH CANAAN BRAGG STREET WEST MAIN STREET RT 7 (RAILROAD ST) 0.37 25
NORTH CANAAN BROWNS LANE RT 44 (E. CANAAN RD) COLLEGE HILL ROAD 0.43 30
NORTH CANAAN CANAAN VALLEY ROAD RT 44 (E. CANAAN RD) HADSELL STREET (MASS.) 2.61 35
NORTH CANAAN CASEY HILL ROAD RT 44 (E. CANAAN RD) ALLYNDALE ROAD 0.50 30
NORTH CANAAN CHURCH TERRACE RT 7 (HIGH ST) LOWER ROAD 0.13 25
NORTH CANAAN COLLEGE HILL ROAD OLD TURNPIKE SOUTH CANAAN VALLEY ROAD 1.18 30
NORTH CANAAN DAISY HILL ROAD NORTH ELM STREET TRESCOTT HILL ROAD 1.37 30
NORTH CANAAN EMMONS LANE CANAAN VALLEY ROAD TOBEY HILL ROAD 0.67 25
NORTH CANAAN FURNACE HILL ROAD LOWER ROAD RT 44 (E. CANAAN RD) 0.27 30
NORTH CANAAN GRANGER LANE NORTH ELM STREET DAISY HILL ROAD 0.30 30
NORTH CANAAN GRANITE AVENUE RT 7/44 (MAIN ST) ORCHARD STREET 0.30 25
NORTH CANAAN GRANITE AVENUE EXT #1 ORCHARD STREET GRANITE AVENUE EXT #2 0.14 25
NORTH CANAAN GRANITE AVENUE EXT #2  KILLAWEE STREET GRANITE AVENUE EXT #1 0.05 25
NORTH CANAAN GREENE AVENUE NEW HIGH STREET BOND STREET 0.31 30
NORTH CANAAN GROVE STREET RT 44 (CHURCH ST) BARLOW STREET 0.10 25
NORTH CANAAN HONEY HILL ROAD RT 44 (SALISBURY RD) (S JCT) RT 44 (SALISBURY RD) (N JCT) 0.29 30
NORTH CANAAN HOUSATONIC AVENUE PARK AVENUE NEW HIGH STREET 0.34 25

Thursday, October 14, 2010

Page 1 of 2



TOWN

STREET

FROM

TO

DIST

SPD

NORTH CANAAN

NORTH CANAAN

NORTH CANAAN

NORTH CANAAN

NORTH CANAAN

NORTH CANAAN

NORTH CANAAN

NORTH CANAAN

NORTH CANAAN

NORTH CANAAN

NORTH CANAAN

NORTH CANAAN

NORTH CANAAN

NORTH CANAAN

NORTH CANAAN

NORTH CANAAN

NORTH CANAAN

NORTH CANAAN

NORTH CANAAN

NORTH CANAAN

NORTH CANAAN

NORTH CANAAN

KILLAWEE STREET
LAWRENCE AVENUE
LIME KILN ROAD
LOWER ROAD
MARGARET LANE
MARILYN DRIVE
MOSES MEADE ROAD
NEW HIGH STREET
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ORCHARD STREET

RT 44 (SALISBURY RD) (S JCT)

RT 44 (E. MAIN ST)

RT 7 (ELM ST)
MARILYN DRIVE
MARGARET LANE
CANAAN VALLEY ROAD
RT 44 (SALISBURY RD)
OLD TURNPIKE NORTH
RT 7 (MAIN ST) (S JCT)
CANAAN VALLEY ROAD
RT 7 (ORCHARD ST)
BRAGG STREET

WEST MAIN STREET

SENIOR CITIZEN COMPLEX

RT 44 (CHURCH ST)
CANAAN TOWN LINE
SR 833 (CLAYTON RD)
CANAAN VALLEY ROAD

RT 44 (E. CANAAN RD)

.53 MI. N/O RT 44 (MAIN ST)

RT 44 (MAIN ST)

RT 7 (RAILROAD ST)

RT 44 (SALISBURY RD) (N JCT)

DAISY HILL ROAD

RT 44 (E. CANAAN RD)
TRESCOTT HILL ROAD
ALLYNDALE ROAD
MASS. STATE LINE
HOUSATONIC AVENUE

MOSES MEADE ROAD

RT 7 (ASHLEY FALLS RD) (N JCT)

MASS. STATE LINE
NORTH ELM STREET
RT 7 (RAILROAD ST)
BRAGG STREET
WEST MAIN STREET
WEST MAIN STREET
RT 7 (HIGH ST)

MASS. STATE LINE
NORFOLK TOWN LINE
ALLYNDALE ROAD

MASS. STATE LINE

.53 MI. N/O RT 44 (MAIN ST)

0.15

0.12

0.23

2.56

0.15

0.19

1.32

0.14

0.44

0.89

1.86

0.27

0.36

0.20

0.12

0.23

1.56

1.95

1.37

1.13

112

0.53

25
25
25
25
25
25
30
25
35
25
35
30
25
25
25
25
35
35
25
25
35

30

Page 2 of 2



